
Tender Notifications  
 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The list is 
NOT exhaustive.  
* For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments and bureaux, 
please visit:  
http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/tender01a.html 
 
*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 

http://www.gldetb.gov.hk  

 
 

                    
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 
 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

 
Notification of Prequalification of Tenderers – 
Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment 
Treatment Facility.  
(Contract No. EP/SP/69/12) 

 
http://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/prequali
_tenderers.html 
 

27.2.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of digital terrestrial television 
transmission systems to Radio Television Hong 
Kong, delivery within 20 weeks from the date of 
acceptance of offer.  
(Tender Ref: A4301742012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4301742012 
 

13.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of industrial gases in cylinders to various 
Government departments on a 36-month 
contract. 
(Tender Ref: A9901532012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901532012 
 

14.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of road-rail fire appliances to the Fire 
Services Department, delivery within 18 months 
from the date of acceptance of offer. 
(Tender Ref: A2500932012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2500932012 
 

15.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 



Supply of B5 diesel for delivery to various 
Government departments on a 24-month 
contract. 
(Tender Ref: A6902212012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A6902212012 
 

15.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 15mm water meters to the Water 
Supplies Department, delivery by 18 
consignments. 
(Tender Ref: A7601412012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7601412012 
 

15.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of large motorcycles (police version) to 
the Electrical and Mechanical Services Trading 
Fund, delivery by consignments.  
(Tender Ref: AD201702012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AD201702012 
 

15.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of sulphate of alumina to various 
Government departments on a 36-month contract 
(Tender Ref: A9901822012) 

 
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TEN
DER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9901822012 
 

22.3.2013 
(12:00 noon) 

 
********************** 


